+105˚C, High Ripple Current, Low ESR
- 11 -
ULG Series
Features
• High Ripple Current, Low ESR
• Wide Temperature Range
• RoHS Compliant
Applications

Size
ΦD x L (mm)
Size
Code Part Number
ESR
(mΩ, max/
20˚C, 100kHz)
Rated Ripple
(mArms/
105˚C, 100kHz)
DF
(%max)
Leakage
Current
(μA/2 mins)
2.5 680 8 x 11.5 F1A ULG687M0EF1A 10 5230 12 340
2.5 1500 10 x 12.5 G1B ULG158M0EG1B 8 5500 12 750
4 560 8 x 11.5 F1A ULG567M0GF1A 10 5230 12 448
4 820 10 x 12.5 G1B ULG827M0GG1B 8 5500 12 656
6.3 390 8 x 11.5 F1A ULG397M0JF1A 12 4770 12 491
6.3 680 10 x 12.5 G1B ULG687M0JG1B 10 5500 12 857
10 270 8 x 11.5 F1A ULG277M1AF1A 14 4420 12 540
10 470 10 x 12.5 G1B ULG477M1AG1B 12 5300 12 940
16 180 8 x 11.5 F1A ULG187M1CF1A 16 4360 12 576
16 330 10 x 12.5 G1B ULG337M1CG1B 14 5050 12 1056
20 33 6.3 x 8 E08 ULG336M1DE08 45 1880 12 280
20 47 8 x 8 F08 ULG476M1DF08 42 1952 12 280
20 68 6.3 x 11 E11 ULG686M1DE11 55 1500 12 280
20 100 8 x 11.5 F1A ULG107M1DF1A 35 2670 12 400
20 150 10 x 12.5 G1B ULG157M1DG1B 35 2672 12 600
20 390 8 x 11.5 F1A ULG397M1DF1A 35 2670 12 1560
20 680 8 x 16 F16 ULG687M1DF16 16 4650 12 2720
20 680 10 x 11.5 G1A ULG687M1DG1A 30 2800 12 2720
25 22 5 x 8 D08 ULG226M1ED08 80 900 12 280
25 22 6.3 x 8 E08 ULG226M1EE08 55 1700 12 280
25 33 6.3 x 8 E08 ULG336M1EE08 80 1200 12 280
25 33 8 x 8 F08 ULG336M1EF08 50 1870 12 280
25 47 5 x 8 D08 ULG476M1ED08 60 1100 12 280
25 47 6.3 x 6 E06 ULG476M1EE06 50 1600 12 280
25 47 8 x 8 F08 ULG476M1EF08 45 1940 12 280
25 56 8 x 8 F08 ULG566M1EF08 40 2500 12 280
25 100 6.3 x 8 E08 ULG107M1EE08 50 1200 12 500
25 100 8 x 11.5 F1A ULG107M1EF1A 40 2500 12 500
25 100 10 x 12.5 G1B ULG107M1EG1B 40 4320 12 500
25 150 6.3 x 11 E11 ULG157M1EE11 40 2500 12 750
25 150 8 x 11.5 F1A ULG157M1EF1A 40 2550 12 750
25 180 8 x 11.5 F1A ULG187M1EF1A 40 2550 12 900
25 220 8 x 11.5 F1A ULG227M1EF1A 35 2900 12 1100
25 220 10 x 12.5 G1B ULG227M1EG1B 35 3100 12 1100
25 330 10 x 12.5 G1B ULG337M1EG1B 45 3100 12 1650
25 390 10 x 12.5 G1B ULG397M1EG1B 35 3100 12 1950
25 470 8 x 11.5 F1A ULG477M1EF1A 35 2900 12 2350
25 470 10 x 12.5 G1B ULG477M1EG1B 35 3100 12 2350
25 680 8 x 16 F16 ULG687M1EF16 16 4650 12 3400
35 10 6.3 x 8 E08 ULG106M1VE08 90 1500 12 280
35 22 8 x 8 F08 ULG226M1VF08 100 1600 12 280
35 33 6.3 x 8 E08 ULG336M1VE08 100 1300 12 280
35 33 8 x 8 F08 ULG336M1VF08 90 1700 12 280
35 47 6.3 x 6 E06 ULG476M1VE06 90 1250 12 329
35 47 8 x 8 F08 ULG476M1VF08 90 1500 12 329
35 47 8 x 11.5 F1A ULG476M1VF1A 90 1500 12 329
35 100 6.3 x 11 E11 ULG107M1VE11 75 1800 12 700
35 100 8 x 8 F08 ULG107M1VF08 80 1900 12 700
35 100 8 x 11.5 F1A ULG107M1VF1A 55 2000 12 700
35 100 10 x 12.5 G1B ULG107M1VG1B 65 1870 12 700
35 220 8 x 11.5 F1A ULG227M1VF1A 55 2000 12 1540
35 220 10 x 12.5 G1B ULG227M1VG1B 55 2450 12 1540
35 330 10 x 12.5 G1B ULG337M1VG1B 45 2700 12 2310
(ES) Equipements Scientifiques SA - Département Composants & Modules - 127 rue de Buzenval BP 26 - 92380 Garches
Tél. 01 47 95 99 84 - Fax. 01 47 01 16 22 - e-mail: comp@es-france.com - Site Web: www.es-france.com